
 
2018 QUEENSLAND TEAM FOR THE AUSTRALIAN INTERSCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 

Qld Team Managers 

Queensland Chefs d’Equipe  Anna Starosta & Tracey Sexton 

Queensland Team Manager Nick Ballard 
 

Qld Team Discipline Managers 

Show Horse Megan Drynan 

Show Jumping Janet Wilkinson (manager) & Mandy Gillan (assistant manager) 

Combined Training Kirsten Riordan 

Eventing Monique Searle 

Dressage Sue Sampson (manager) & Rosie Turnbull (assistant manager) 
 

Qld Team Captains 

Overall Team Captain Emily Ballard 

Overall Team Vice Captain Kirsten Mackie 

Dressage Captain Freya Domrow 

Dressage Vice Captain Bridget Hegerty 

Show Jumping Captain Becky Gillan 

Show Jumping Vice Captain Dominique Holtkamp 

Combined Training Captain Holly Willmore 
Combined Training Vice 
Captain Ella McBain 

Eventing Captain Ellie Reedy 

Eventing Vice Captain Saskia Hind 

Show Horse Captain Sage Fisher-Peters 

Show Horse Vice Captain William Kropp 
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Qld Dressage Team 

Primary Preliminary 

Name Horse School 

Morgan Lyall ELRAY ALL SAINT Genesis Christian College 

Geneva Searle RADNOR MCGYVER Kilcoy Primary School 

Sydney Bentley 
GLENORMISTON ROUGH 
DIAMOND St John's Catholic School 

Siena Fisher-Peters WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART West Moreton Anglican College 
 

Primary Novice 

Mikayla Symonds BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Prenzlau State School 

Mia Doogue KENNALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM Sunshine Coast Grammar School 

Jaycie Trace BRENTON PARK QUEST St Patricks Primary School 
 

Intermediate Preliminary 

Claire Ryan DYRRING PARK FROELICK Emmaus College 

Torra Macdonald ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Fairholme College 

Zoe Watter BIMBADEEN REBEL Somerville House 

Ellie Turnbull RANGEVIEW AMIGO Stuartholme School 
 

Intermediate Novice 

Danielle McMahon REMI LAURIES JOY All Saints Anglican School 

Bronte Rigney GORON TORON DON FATALE Fairholme College 

Darcy Flanagan POOL HORSE St Andrew's Catholic College 

Sophie Brennan ANTRIM ROYALE The Scots PGC 
 

Senior Prelim 

Chelsea Sinn REMI FLAMENCO Caloundra Christian College 

Lyla Sampson CASSILIS PARK FIGARO John Paul College 

Holly Banister BENCHMARK BECKHAM The Cathedral School 

Kirsten Mackie MOSS LAKE PEKOE St Aidans Anglican Girls School 
 

Senior Novice 

Lilian Lockhart DON ROCCO 
Queensland Academy for Science, Maths & 
Technology 

Piper Kilgore JINGLE JANGLE Somerville House 

Holly Willmore GLANDORE WESTERN STAR St Aidans Anglican Girls School 

Emily Ballard SAN CHURO Stuartholme School 
 

Elementary 

Danielle McMahon REMI LAURIES JOY All Saints Anglican School 

Sabrina Hitch DICAVALLI DANDY Kings Christian College 

Bridget Hegerty FAIRBANKS IPOD The Scots PGC College 

Freya Domrow CHANCE OF A LIFETIME West Moreton Anglican College 
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Medium 

Eloise Smith JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS St Aidans Anglican Girls School 

Sabrina Hitch DICAVALLI DANDY Kings Christian College 

Madison Clarke MIMSICAL Ipswich Girls Grammar 

Lauren Franzmann ANNEE The Cathedral School 
 

Advanced 

Freya Domrow EMMAVILLE DECOY West Moreton Anglican College 
 

PSG 

Holly Wickham KINNORDY GYRON The Scots PGC College 

Felicity Shearer BLANCO PARK WILDCARD Rivermount College 
 

Inter 1 

Holly Wickham KINNORDY GYRON The Scots PGC College 

Felicity Shearer BLANCO PARK WILDCARD Rivermount College 
 

Freestyle Novice 

Emily Ballard SAN CHURO Stuartholme School 

Bronte Rigney GORON TORON DON FATALE Fairholme College 

Holly Willmore GLANDORE WESTERN STAR St Aidans Anglican Girls School 

Lilian Lockhart DON ROCCO 
Queensland Academy for Science, Maths & 
Technology 

 

Freestyle Elementary 

Darcy Flanagan POOL HORSE St Andrew's Catholic College 

Bridget Hegerty FAIRBANKS IPOD The Scots PGC College 

Freya Domrow CHANCE OF A LIFETIME West Moreton Anglican College 
 

Freestyle Medium 

Lauren Franzmann ANNEE The Cathedral School 

Madison Clarke MIMSICAL Ipswich Girls Grammar 
 

Freestyle Advanced 

Holly Wickham KINNORDY GYRON The Scots PGC College 

Felicity Shearer BLANCO PARK WILDCARD Rivermount College 
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Qld Show Jumping Team 

Primary 80cms Show jump 

Summer Jacob DAYBREAK PRINCE Home school 

Siena Fisher-Peters JAZZ MCTAVISH West Moreton Anglican College 

Connor Lane ROSEAGLE EARL Tamborine Mountain State primary School 

Ryly Zoellner BIG H Roma State College 
 

Primary 90cms Show jump 

Ryly Zoellner BIG H Roma State College 
 

Secondary 90cms Show jump 

Olivia Hewitt-Toms GYPSIE QUEEN St Stephens Catholic College - Mareeba 

Taylah Douglas GARY DOWNS PARIS St Michaels College 

Lauren Franzmann PANDORA R The Cathedral School 

Holly Tomkins PRINCESS ANNIE The Rockhampton Grammar School 
 

Secondary 100cms Show jump 

Shania Lyons DELAGO BOLT Dakabin State High School 

Dominique Holtkamp LIFE TO THE MAX Independent 

Olivia Hewitt-Toms GYPSIE QUEEN St Stephens Catholic College - Mareeba 

Holly Tomkins PRINCESS ANNIE The Rockhampton Grammar School 
 

Secondary 110cms Show jump 

Madison Cicala SOMERSBY PARK CARASSINO AB Paterson College 

Benjamin Bates EARLY TIMES Aquinas College 

Abby Grayson CASANOVAS PRIDE Assumption College 

Piper Searle MISS FLORENTINE Stuartholme School 
 

Secondary 120cms Show jump 

Alicia Withers DF STELLA Brigidine College 

Becky Gillan LITTLE V Fairholme College 

Becky Gillan FINCH FARM NIKKO Fairholme College 

Tara Wilkinson HARMONY HILLS FABIO Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School 
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Qld Combined Training Team 

Primary CT 45cms 

Kaida Macdonald Rathowen Soho Capricornia School Distance 

Sofia Anthony Mr Ghostbuster OL of the Rosary 

Mikayla Symonds Bevanlee Astronomer Prenzlau State School 

Maya Hoolihan Crestwood Royale St Andrew's Catholic College 
 

Primary CT 60cms 

Jaycie Trace Brenton Park Quest St Patrick's Primary School 

Charlotte Ostwald Kings Gina St Stephens Primary Pittsworth 
 

Primary CT 80cms 

Jaycie Trace Kracker Jax LB St Patrick's Primary School 

Siena Fisher-Peters Jazz Mctavish West Moreton Anglican College 
 

Secondary CT60cms 

Claire Ryan Dyrring Park Froelick Emmaus College 

Emma Massey Braeview Bundy The Glennie School 

Ella McBain Kanukadale Gypsy Gold Ipswich Girls Grammar 

Sophie Brennan FOREVER GOLD The Scots PGC 
 

Secondary CT80cms 

Bronte Rigney Goron Toron Don Fatale Fairholme College 

Lauren Laird Guiness Oakey SHS 

India Cochrane Cochrane Farms Baloo Somerville House 

Holly Willmore Glandore Western Star St Aidans Anglican Girls School 
 

Secondary CT95cms 

Tasmin Colquhoun Isle of Delhaven Emmanuel College 

Jess Emmerson Hesadude Faith Lutheran College 

Lyla Sampson Glenwood Park Top Dollar John Paul College 

Bella Anthony Pure Chance Stuartholme School 
 

Secondary CT105cms 

Phoebe Riordan Warrego Tinkerbell Fairholme College 

Georgia Rohde Bourne Identity Scots PGC 

India Cochrane Little Grey Celebre Somerville House 

Kirsten Mackie Moss Lake Pekoe St Aidans Anglican Girls School 
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Qld Eventing Team 

EVA80 

Amelia Schooley Cil Dara Carlsberg Fairholme College 

Ellie Reedy Rassendon Star Be My Love The Glennie School 

Keeleigh Wise Alcheringa Colwyn Bay The Glennie School 

Maddie Mathies Pops Cadillac Scots PGC 
 

EVA95 

Isabel Kitto Queens Park Hercules AB Paterson 

Georgia Fenton Cushavon Bella Brisbane School of Distance Education 

Ellie Turnbull Rangeview Amigo Stuartholme School 

Ashleigh Lane Hot Fudge Tamborine Mountain State High School 
 

EVA105 

Brooke Dougall Mount Baron Faith Lutheran College 

Bella Anthony Under Contract Stuartholme School 

Emily Ballard Celtic Gilligan Stuartholme School 

Piper Searle Miss Florentine Stuartholme School 
 

One Star 

Amelia Schooley Grande Exito Fairholme College 

Brooke Dougall My Locky Faith Lutheran College 

Saskia Hind Sunshine Boy Mount Alvernia College 

Georgia Rink Paguay Jo Stuartholme School 
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Qld Show Horse Team 

Primary Show Hunter 

Phoebe Blanc Rheadr Park Oscar AB Patterson College 

Gabby Egan Secret Plains Hughina Charleville SS 

Maya Hoolihan Crestwood Royal Design St Andrews 

Mia Doogue Kennallywood Cunningham Sunshine Coast Grammar 
 

Primary Show Horse 

Phoebe Blanc Kristamoor Lodge Kiran AB Patterson College 

Kaida Macdonald Rathowen Soho Capricornia DE 

Geneva Searle Radnor McGyver Kilcoy SS 

   
 

Primary Working Hunter 

Kendra Macdonald Jackafella Golden Chelsea Capricornia DE 

Morgan Lyall Elray All Saint Genesis Christian College 

Mikayla Symonds BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Prenzlau State School 

   
 

Secondary Show Hunter 

Torra Macdonald   
Lexie Armstrong Rose-Air Diplomat Emmaus College 

Jasmine Nagy Farleigh Kingston Kings Christian College 

Bridget Hegerty Fairbanks Ipod The Scots PGC 
 

Secondary Show Horse 

Jamie Hewitt Toms   
William Kropp Alpha Centrui Independant 

Sophie Kent Westlake Eternity Longreach SH 

Shilah Morris Upstate Promise The Springfield Anglican School 
 

Secondary Working Hunter 

Freya Kenny Salix Matsudana Genesis Christian College 

Keeleigh Wise Alcheringa Colwyn Bay The Glennie School 

Sabrina Hitch DICAVALLI DANDY Kings Christian College 

Sage Fisher-Peters Grand Casanova West Moreton Anglican College 
 

 


